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Havlíček Zden ěk, Ing.

Od: Obare Pyszková Lenka, MUDr.
Odesláno: 16. prosince 2015 12:49
Komu:  almaqased hospital   
Kopie: Havlíček Zdeněk, Ing.; Vlastimil Vintr
Předmět: RE: وص: ���وص��� : 

Hello dear Sir,   
 
thank you for your confirmation email about receiving the transfer. We are glad for it.  
 
Best Regards from the CR 
 
Lenka Obare Pyszková 

Od:  almaqased hospital     [almaqasedhospital@yahoo.com] 
Odesláno: 14. prosince 2015 19:09 
Komu: Obare Pyszková Lenka, MUDr.; vlastimil.vintr@mvcr.cz 
Předmět: 678ــــ4ص: 678ــــ4ص:  

Hello dear Sir. 
 
Thank you for your interest and inform you that he has been receiving the transfer from the bank, we do not know what the problem is in the bank and also thank you for 
your contribution to charity work. 
 
 
 
Best regards, 
  
M.Weshah 
  
�									
 ����									�� ا�����									د ا��
ر
 

 
  >Obare Pyszková Lenka ,MUDr ".>Lenka.Pyszkova@fnol.cz" :�ن
  > almaqased hospital     >almaqasedhospital@yahoo.com  :إ��

  م 2:25  2015د
���ر،  14ا���
ن  :�
ر�� ا
ر�
ل
  : ���وص: RE :ا��و�وع
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Hello dear Sir,  
 
thank you for your checking and finding IBAN + SWIFT code. The patient No 16 was paid, it was checked. I haven´t received any information from the economy department 
yet.  
 
Lenka Obare 
 

Od:  almaqased hospital     [almaqasedhospital@yahoo.com] 
Odesláno: 10. prosince 2015 14:00 
Komu: Obare Pyszková Lenka, MUDr. 
Předmět: 678ــــ4ص:  

  
�									
 ����									�� ا�����									د ا��
ر
 

 
  >almaqased hospital    >almaqasedhospital@yahoo.com  :�ن
  > almaqased hospital    >almaqasedhospital@yahoo.com  :إ��

  م 2:57  2015د
���ر،  10ا���
س  :�
ر�� ا
ر�
ل
  : ���وص :ا��و�وع

 
Dears, 
I am so sorry , we found the SWIFT code in your transfer list and it is correct. 
so, both IBAN and SWIFT code are correct . 
Kindly , you have to check the problem with your bank. 
 
Best regards, 
 
 
 
Mohammad 
  
�									
 ����									�� ا�����									د ا��
ر
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  >almaqased hospital    >almaqasedhospital@yahoo.com  :�ن
  > Obare Pyszková Lenka ,MUDr ".>Lenka.Pyszkova@fnol.cz" :إ��

  م 2:48  2015د
���ر،  10ا���
س  :�
ر�� ا
ر�
ل
  : ���وص :ا��و�وع

 
Dears, 
 
regarding the invoice 16 and how we knew,we depended on your mail which included copies of your transfers. we checked your mail you sent 
and we didnt find the NO16. 
 
Regarding IBAN (which is exist in your transfer list  which sent few days ago), it is correct , but we didnt find any number for SWIFT code. 
 
 
 
Best, 
 
 
Mohammad 
 
  
�									
 ����									�� ا�����									د ا��
ر
 
 

 
  >Obare Pyszková Lenka ,MUDr ".>Lenka.Pyszkova@fnol.cz" :�ن
  > almaqasedhospital@yahoo.com ">almaqasedhospital@yahoo.com" :إ��

  >Havlíček Zdeněk ,Ing ".>Zdenek.Havlicek@fnol.cz ;<Vlastimil Vintr >vlastimil.vintr@mvcr.cz" :���� �ر�و���
  م 5:21  2015د
���ر،  9ا#ر�"�ء  :�
ر�� ا
ر�
ل

   :ا��و�وع
 
Dear Sir,  
 
thank you for information you received from Islamic bank. I sent the request for IBAN + SWIFT code of our Czech bank to the economy department. Will see what is going 
to be theirs answer.  
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You shall consider to send us your bank details once again to be checked, if it´s the same as in the invoices. On top, in the transfer list (that was sent to you some days ago) 
is seeing your IBAN +SWIFT code (you can check), so it means, all the payements were sent. 
 
You haven´t  answered me how do you know the pateint No 16 was no paid? That´s strange to know, if you haven´t received any payments. By the way, it was checked 
again today to exclude an error in the payment. The patient No 16 was paid! 
 
thank you 
 
Lenka Obare 

 

 

 

 


